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200102200000
56811

02/20/2001
11:24:14

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRAUSS,
JOHN W

199406170001
94651

200102210000
58591

02/21/2001
12:18:31

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LYLE, GLEN W 199507100001
80301

200102270000
65831

02/27/2001
07:04:01

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRUMPTON,
PHILLIP RAY

200006080001
92341

200103210001
02641

03/21/2001
12:05:04

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WADE,
WILLIAM J

200001120000
12751

200103210001
02671

03/21/2001
12:05:08

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MID STATE
HOMES INC

200103280001
15161

03/28/2001
01:33:34

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199208120001
68421

200103280001
15131

03/28/2001
01:33:30

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199207140001
38821

200103280001
15171

03/28/2001
01:33:36

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200103280001
15211

03/28/2001
01:33:42

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199303040000
60351

200103280001
15201

03/28/2001
01:33:41

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199205280000
95101

200103280001
15251

03/28/2001
01:33:47

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199311180003
67111

200103280001
15271

03/28/2001
01:33:50

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199206160001
13581

200103280001
15301

03/28/2001
01:33:55

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199301280000
26731



200103280001
15351

03/28/2001
01:34:01

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199703250000
91321

200103280001
15341

03/28/2001
01:34:00

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199701210000
20351

200103280001
15321

03/28/2001
01:33:58

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199301060000
03411

200103280001
15361

03/28/2001
01:34:02

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199810090003
96101

200103280001
15371

03/28/2001
01:34:04

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199811230004
65021

200103280001
15401

03/28/2001
01:34:07

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199904130001
57191

200103280001
15411

03/28/2001
01:34:09

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199902020000
45971

200103280001
15421

03/28/2001
01:34:10

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199701070000
05501

200103280001
15441

03/28/2001
01:34:12

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199603180000
87671

200103280001
15451

03/28/2001
01:34:14

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199612100004
06421

200104090001
32991

04/09/2001
11:49:59

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON,
ALFRED

199912100004
99411

200104240001
58621

04/24/2001
08:54:20

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
THOMAS R

199811300004
73251

200105150001
95181

05/15/2001
08:53:21

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PENDLETON,
TIMOTHY J

199810010003
83171

200105210002
03101

05/21/2001
07:29:02

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT,
FRANK L

200106040002
26171

06/04/2001
02:17:08

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCGIBONEY,
EMILY M

200003140000
81011



200106250002
59101

06/25/2001
08:42:34

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT,
FRANK L

200107020002
71441

07/02/2001
12:30:38

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FINCHER,
OSCAR
FERRELL

199905170002
07291


