Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102200000 56811	02/20/2001 11:24:14	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAUSS, JOHN W					199406170001 94651	·
200102210000 58591	02/21/2001 12:18:31	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LYLE, GLEN W					199507100001 80301	
200102270000 65831	02/27/2001 07:04:01	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMPTON, PHILLIP RAY					200006080001 92341	
200103210001 02641	03/21/2001 12:05:04	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WADE, WILLIAM J					200001120000 12751	
200103210001 02671	03/21/2001 12:05:08	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MID STATE HOMES INC						
200103280001 15161	03/28/2001 01:33:34	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199208120001 68421	
200103280001 15131	03/28/2001 01:33:30	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199207140001 38821	
200103280001 15171	03/28/2001 01:33:36	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						
200103280001 15211	03/28/2001 01:33:42	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199303040000 60351	
200103280001 15201	03/28/2001 01:33:41	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199205280000 95101	
200103280001 15251	03/28/2001 01:33:47	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199311180003 67111	
200103280001 15271	03/28/2001 01:33:50	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199206160001 13581	
200103280001 15301	03/28/2001 01:33:55	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199301280000 26731	

200103280001 15351	03/28/2001 01:34:01	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				199703250000 91321	
200103280001 15341	03/28/2001 01:34:00	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				199701210000 20351	
200103280001 15321	03/28/2001 01:33:58	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				199301060000 03411	
200103280001 15361	03/28/2001 01:34:02	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				199810090003 96101	
200103280001 15371	03/28/2001 01:34:04	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				199811230004 65021	
200103280001 15401	03/28/2001 01:34:07	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				199904130001 57191	
200103280001 15411	03/28/2001 01:34:09	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				199902020000 45971	
200103280001 15421	03/28/2001 01:34:10	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				199701070000 05501	
200103280001 15441	03/28/2001 01:34:12	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				199603180000 87671	
200103280001 15451	03/28/2001 01:34:14	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				199612100004 06421	
200104090001 32991	04/09/2001 11:49:59	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON, ALFRED				199912100004 99411	
200104240001 58621	04/24/2001 08:54:20	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, THOMAS R				199811300004 73251	
200105150001 95181	05/15/2001 08:53:21	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PENDLETON, TIMOTHY J				199810010003 83171	
200105210002 03101	05/21/2001 07:29:02	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT, FRANK L					
200106040002 26171	06/04/2001 02:17:08	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGIBONEY, EMILY M				200003140000 81011	
	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	 	

200106250002 59101	08:42:34	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	KNIGHT, FRANK L				
	12:30:38	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	FINCHER, OSCAR FERRELL			199905170002 07291	